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1 Dr. Swapan Kumar Pan
principal@gushkaramahavidyalaya.

ac.in
M Principal 28-01-2005 Permanent

Principal 

(Commerce)

2 Tarak Nath Dutta
tarak@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.i

n
M

Associate 

professor 
02-01-1986 Permanent Commerce 

3 Dr.Maitrayi Ray Sar maitrayee.ray.sar@gmail.com F
Associate 

professor 
01-07-1995 Permanent Bengali 

4 Dr. Sunanda Mondal
sunanda@gushkaramahavidyalaya.a

c.in
F

Associate 

Professor 
01-07-1998 Permanent Botany

5
Dr. Shyamasree 

rajguru

shyamasree@gushkaramahavidyala

ya.ac.in
F

Assistant 

professor
20-09-1999 Permanent HISTORY

6  SABINA BEGUM
sabina@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.

in
F

Associate 

Professor
01-07-2002 Permanent Philosophy

7 Dr. Kanika Saha
kanika@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.

in
F

Associate 

professor 
01-07-2002 Permanent Geography 

8 Dr. Bhola Nath Sarkar 
bholanath@gushkaramahavidyalaya

.ac.in 
M

Associate 

Professor 
01-07-2004 Permanent Chemistry 

9 MUKUL BISWAS 
mukul@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.

in
M

Assistant 

Professor
10-03-2005 Permanent MATHEMATICS 

10 Dr. Mita Roy srishtikatha@gmail.com F
Associate 

Professor
25-04-2005 Permanent Bengali

11
Dr. Madhumita 

Bhattacharya 

madhumita@gushkaramahavidyalay

a.ac.in
F

Associate 

Professor 
01-07-2005 Permanent Physics 

12 Sumantra Chanda
sumantra@gushkaramahavidyalaya.

ac.in
M

Assistant 

Professor
01-08-2005 Permanent History

13 Aynul Haque 
aynul@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.i

n
M

Associate 

Professor 
28-07-2006 Permanent Political Science 

14 Dr. Manisha Mondal pemanisha098@gmail.com F
Assistant 

Professor 
01-07-2008 Permanent

Physical 

Education

15 Saroj kumar sarkar sarojkumarsarkar1@gmail.com M
Assistant 

Professor 
01-07-2008 Permanent Political Science 

16 Monimala Mondal 
monimala@gushkaramahavidyalaya

.ac.in
F

Assistant 

Professor 
15-07-2008 Permanent Sanskrit 

17 Dr. Biswajit Mitra 
biswajit@gushkaramahavidyalaya.a

c.in
M

Associate 

Professor 
02-08-2008 Permanent Geography 

18 Dr. Papita Dutta
papita@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.

in
F

Assistant 

Professor 
09-04-2010 Permanent Economics

19 Kartick Chandra Saha 
kartick@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.

in
M

Assistant 

Professor 
20-04-2010 Permanent Physics 

20 RANJAN PAUL
ranjan@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.

in
M

ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR
22-04-2010 Permanent BOTANY

21 Dr. TAMALI  NEOGI tamalineogi13@gmail.com F
Assistant 

Professor 
25-04-2010 Permanent English

22 ANKIT KUMAR BHAGAT ankit@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in M
Assistant 

Professor 
27-10-2014 Permanent Commerce 
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23 Dr. Sukalyan Chanda
sukalyan@gushkaramahavidyalaya.

ac.in
M

Assistant 

Professor
20-02-2015 Permanent English

24 Dr. Siddhartha Sadhu siddharthasadhu4@gmail.com M
Assistant 

professor 
17-11-2016 Permanent Philosophy 

25 Moneswar Sarkar 
moneswar@gushkaramahavidyalaya

.ac.in
M

Assistant 

Professor 
01-12-2016 Permanent Economics 

26 Dr. Sukhendu Roy sukhenduroy2512@gmail.com M
Assistant 

Professor
21-02-2017 Permanent Zoology

27 SAMIRAN RAY
samiran@gushkaramahavidyalaya.a

c.in
M

Assistant 

Professor 
21-02-2017 Permanent Sanskrit 

28 Dr. Surajit Rauth surajit.rauth@gmail.com M
Assistant 

Professor 
01-03-2017 Permanent History 

29 DR.  KOHINOOR  BEGUM kohinoorb42@gmail.com F
Assistant 

Professor 
08-05-2017 Permanent BENGALI

30 Md Hasanujjaman mdhasanujjaman100@gmail.com M
Assistant 

Professor 
11-05-2017 Permanent English 

31 Dr. Banashree Ghosh
banashree@gushkaramahavidyalaya

.ac.in
F

Assistant 

Professor 
05-04-2019 Permanent Physics

32 Manoj Sarkar 
manoj@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.

in
M

Assistant 

professor 
21-09-2019 Permanent Commerce 

33 MANIK BISWAS 
manik@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.

in
M

Assistant 

Professor 
01-10-2019 Permanent Political Science 

34 Lxmikanta mandi
lxmikanta@gushkaramahavidyalaya

.ac.in
M

Assistant 

professor
19-11-2019 Permanent Mathematics

35 Dr. Tanusri Senapati senapati.tanusri@gmail.com F
Assistant 

Professor
21-11-2019 Permanent Mathematics

36 Dr. Saurabh Sarkar 
saurabh@gushkaramahavidyalaya.a

c.in
M

Assistant 

Professor 
11-12-2019 Permanent Zoology 

37 Dr. Monoj Das dsmonoj@gmail.com M
Assistant 

Professor 
21-12-2019 Permanent Physics

38 KUNAL MURMU
kunal@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.i

n
M

Assistant 

Professor
22-01-2020 Permanent Physics

39 Abdul Hanan Khan Khaninfo88@gmail.com M Sact- II 01-01-2020 Permanent Bengali 

40 Ahana Ray
ahana@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.i

n
F Sact- II 01-01-2020 Permanent Botany

41 Animesh Pal
animeshpal@gushkaramahavidyalay

a. ac. in
M SACT-II 01-01-2020 Permanent Economics

42 Aparna Ghosh
aparna@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.

in 
F SACT-I 01-01-2020 Permanent SANSKRIT 

43 Aparnita Nandi Roy
aparnita@gushkaramahavidyalaya.a

c.in
F SACT-I 01-01-2020 Permanent Zoology 

44 BABITA MONDAL
babita@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.i

n
F SACT-II 01-01-2020 Permanent Physics

45 BISWANATH DAWN biswanathmanami@gmail.com M SACT-|| 01-01-2020 Permanent Bengali
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46 Bratati Majumder 
bratati@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.

in
F Sact - II 01-01-2020 Permanent Music

47 CHHANDA SARKAR
chhanda@gushkaramahavidyalaya.a

c.in
F SACT-II 01-01-2020 Permanent PHILOSOPHY

48 CHINMOY GHOSH 
Chinmoy@gushkaramahavidyalaya.

ac.in
M SACT-II 01-01-2020 Permanent

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE 

49 Dhriti Dutta
dhriti@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.i

n
F SACT-I 01-01-2020 Permanent Bengali

50 Diptiman De
diptiman@gushkaramahavidyalaya.

ac.in
M SACT-I 01-01-2020 Permanent Chemistry 

51 Doyel Thakur Saha
doyel@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.i

n 
F SACT-II 01-01-2020 Permanent History

52 Dr. Baishakhi Roy baishakhi.roy.16@gmail.com F SACT- I 01-01-2020 Permanent Physics

53 NABYENDU RAKSHIT
nabyendu@gushkaramahavidyalaya.

ac.in
M SACT-I 01-01-2020 Permanent ZOOLOGY

54  Tapasi Karar 
tapasi@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.

in
F SACT-I 01-01-2020 Permanent Geography 

55 Dr. Yadabesh Acharya 
yadabesh@gushkaramahavidyalaya.

ac.in
M SACT-I 01-01-2020 Permanent BENGALI

56 Gour Chandra Ghosh
gourchandra@gushkaramahavidyala

ya.ac.in
M SACT-I 01-01-2020 Permanent English

57 Indrani Laha
indrani@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac

.in
F SACT-II 01-01-2020 Permanent Sanskrit

58 KRISHNA PADA PAL
krishna@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac

.in
M SACT-I 01-01-2020 Permanent BENGALI

59 Monami Chongdar 
monami@gushkaramahavidyalaya.a

c.in
F SACT-II 01-01-2020 Permanent Music

60 Mousumi Rani Ghosh 
mousumi@gushkaramahavidyalaya.

ac.in 
F SACT-II 01-01-2020 Permanent Mathematics 

61 MUNSHI AZHAR ALI 
munshiazhar@gushkaramahavidyal

aya.ac.in
M Sact-II 01-01-2020 Permanent Political science 

62 Papu Hazra papu@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in M SACT-I 01-01-2020 Permanent Political Science 

63 Piyali Mondal 
piyali@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.i

n
F Sact -II 01-01-2020 Permanent Philosophy 

64 Poulomi Roy
poulomi@gushkaramahavidyalaya.a

c.in
F SACT-I 01-01-2020 Permanent Zoology

65 Ramkrishna Maitra

 

ramkrishna@gushkaramanavidyalay

a.ac.in

M SACT-I 01-01-2020 Permanent SANSKRIT 

66 RISHIN MITRA 
rishin@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.i

n
M SACT-II 01-01-2020 Permanent ENGLISH 

67 Riya Chatterjee riyachatterjee483@gmail.com F SACT-I 01-01-2020 Permanent English 

68 Riya Koner konerriyaa@gmail.com F SACT-I 01-01-2020 Permanent Political Science 
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69 RUDRANIL CHONGDAR
rudranil@gushkaramahavidyalaya.a

c.in
M SACT-I 01-01-2020 Permanent HISTORY

70 RUMA ROY
ruma@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.i

n
F SACT-II 01-01-2020 Permanent SANSKRIT 

71 Sanjoy Jyoti sanjoy.jyoti@gmail.com M SACT-I 01-01-2020 Permanent Sanskrit 

72 SANTU NANDI
santu@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.i

n
M SACT-II 01-01-2020 Permanent NUTRITION 

73 Sk Saifuddin 
saifuddin@gushkaramahavidyalaya.

ac.in
M SACT-I 01-01-2020 Permanent Chemistry 

74 Sourish Dey 
sourish@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac

.in
M SACT-I 01-01-2020 Permanent Philosophy 

75 Sukla Dey
sukla@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.i

n
F SACT-II 01-01-2020 Permanent Philosophy 

76 Nilotpal Ghosh ghoshnilotpal1961@gmail.com M SACT-II 01-01-2020 Permanent Commerce 

77 Sisir Ghosh sisirghoshgkh@gmail.com M SACT-II 01-01-2020 Permanent Commerce 


